
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

StC

261
91
36
95
58

168
34

272
72

117
121
246
55
49

240
111
223
19
4

88
70
89

Jezdec

JAROMÍR CHLUP
DANIEL VOKURKA
DANIEL BENEŠ
JAN PABOUČEK
RICHARD ČÁP
ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
LIBOR ŠINDLER
JOSEF STANĚK
PATRIK NĚMEC
PETER BÁŠ
DANIEL ANDRLE
MICHAL ŠTOČEK
ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
PHILIPP HEMPEL
ALVES OERTELT
JAKUB LINDNER
OLE ANDERS
JAN PŘIBYL
SEBASTIAN NIPPER
PETR PIK
STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ
TOMÁŠ MAŇÁK

Vozidlo

A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
A
B1
A
C
B1
A
B2
C
C
B1
C
B2
B1
C
C

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR600RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR600
DUCATI 848
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600

Klub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Kol

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7

Celk.čas

14:05.530
14:17.308
14:39.104
14:42.203
14:46.532
14:53.130
14:57.561
14:58.042
14:58.798
15:16.449
15:27.118
15:31.070
15:34.094
15:34.436
15:51.621
15:54.940
15:55.470
16:00.705
14:11.468
14:58.653
14:59.073
15:00.832

Dif

11.778
33.574
36.673
41.002
47.600
52.031
52.512
53.268

1:10.919
1:21.588
1:25.540
1:28.564
1:28.906
1:46.091
1:49.410
1:49.940
1:55.175

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

N.čas

1:44.254
1:43.906
1:48.399
1:48.429
1:43.362
1:49.888
1:49.226
1:49.572
1:50.374
1:51.794
1:53.280
1:54.480
1:44.425
1:53.740
1:55.521
1:55.757
1:56.245
1:56.587
1:55.792
2:05.586
2:06.590
2:05.670

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

11.778

Prům.rychlost

139,652

N.čas kola

1:43.362

Km/h

142,799

Nejlepší kolo

58 - RICHARD ČÁP
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA (55)

2JAROMÍR CHLUP (261)

3RICHARD ČÁP (58)

4DANIEL VOKURKA (91)

5DANIEL BENEŠ (36)

6JAN PABOUČEK (95)

7ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (168)

8PATRIK NĚMEC (72)

9PETER BÁŠ (117)

10JOSEF STANĚK (272)

11LIBOR ŠINDLER (34)

12SEBASTIAN NIPPER (4)

13PHILIPP HEMPEL (49)

14MICHAL ŠTOČEK (246)

15DANIEL ANDRLE (121)

16OLE ANDERS (223)

17ALVES OERTELT (240)

18JAKUB LINDNER (111)

19JAN PŘIBYL (19)

20PETR PIK (88)

21STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ (70)

22TOMÁŠ MAŇÁK (89)

1

55

261

58

91

36

95

168

72

117

272

34

4

49

246

121

223

240

111

19

88

70

89

2

261

55

58

91

36

95

168

72

34

272

117

4

246

49

121

240

111

223

19

88

70

89

3

261

55

58

91

36

95

168

72

272

34

117

246

49

121

4

240

111

223

19

88

70

89

4

261

55

58

91

36

95

168

272

34

72

117

246

121

49

240

4

111

223

19

88

70

89

5

58

261

91

36

95

168

34

272

72

117

246

121

49

240

111

223

4

19

55

88

70

89

6

58

261

91

36

95

168

34

272

72

117

121

246

49

240

111

55

223

19

4

88

70

89

7

58

261

91

36

95

168

34

272

72

117

121

246

49

55

240

111

223

19

4

88

70

89

8

261

91

36

95

58

168

34

272

72

117

121

246

55

49

240

111

223

19
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Kolo

5
6

7
8

(272) JOSEF STANĚK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(117) PETER BÁŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(121) DANIEL ANDRLE

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(246) MICHAL ŠTOČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(49) PHILIPP HEMPEL

Čas kola

1:49.226

1:49.704

1:50.741
1:54.039

1:52.004
1:51.048
1:50.610

1:50.514

1:49.572

1:50.582
1:53.857

1:51.739
1:51.719

1:52.106
1:51.011
1:51.336

1:50.374

1:51.101

1:52.920
1:52.593

1:51.794

1:53.114

1:53.631
1:55.631
1:57.225

1:54.766
1:56.033

1:53.280

1:54.943
1:54.255
1:53.432
1:55.260

1:54.480

1:54.821
1:54.922
1:54.729
1:55.813
1:55.562

1:55.821

1:45.162

1:44.425

1:44.689
3:07.704

1:47.583
1:47.174
1:47.038

Dif

+0.478

+1.515
+4.813

+2.432
+1.476
+1.038

+0.942

+1.010
+4.285

+1.365
+1.345

+1.732
+0.637
+0.962

+0.727

+1.126
+0.799

+1.320

+1.837
+3.837
+5.431

+1.486
+2.753

+1.663
+0.975
+0.152
+1.980

+0.341
+0.442
+0.249
+1.333
+1.082

+1.341

+0.737

+0.264
+1:23.279

+3.158
+2.749
+2.613

Denní čas

15:39:09.129
15:40:58.833

15:42:49.574
15:44:43.613

15:31:45.907
15:33:37.911
15:35:28.959
15:37:19.569

15:39:10.083
15:40:59.655
15:42:50.237
15:44:44.094

15:31:45.464
15:33:37.203
15:35:28.922

15:37:21.028
15:39:12.039
15:41:03.375
15:42:53.749

15:44:44.850

15:31:45.593

15:33:38.513
15:35:31.106
15:37:22.900
15:39:16.014

15:41:09.645
15:43:05.276
15:45:02.501

15:31:51.201
15:33:45.967
15:35:42.000
15:37:35.280

15:39:30.223
15:41:24.478
15:43:17.910
15:45:13.170

15:31:50.974
15:33:45.454

15:35:40.275
15:37:35.197
15:39:29.926
15:41:25.739
15:43:21.301

15:45:17.122

15:31:36.371

15:33:21.533
15:35:05.958
15:36:50.647
15:39:58.351

15:41:45.934
15:43:33.108
15:45:20.146

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(240) ALVES OERTELT
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(111) JAKUB LINDNER
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(223) OLE ANDERS

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(19) JAN PŘIBYL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(88) PETR PIK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

1:56.413
1:56.298
1:55.708
1:54.434

1:53.740

2:00.635
1:53.983

1:55.521

1:56.467

1:57.380
1:56.820
1:56.810
1:57.716

2:00.120

1:56.344

1:57.617
1:57.887
1:59.945
1:56.645

1:55.757

1:59.368

1:59.587
1:56.902
1:56.956

2:00.516
1:57.007

1:56.245

1:57.669

1:58.758
1:57.336

1:58.069
2:00.693
1:59.063
1:57.823

1:56.587

1:55.792

2:01.593
2:03.387
2:01.982
2:02.604

2:03.923

2:05.586

2:06.663
2:08.037
2:07.657

2:08.020
2:09.853

Dif

+2.673
+2.558
+1.968
+0.694

+6.895
+0.243

+0.946

+1.859
+1.299
+1.289
+2.195

+4.599

+0.587

+1.860
+2.130
+4.188
+0.888

+3.611

+3.342
+0.657
+0.711

+4.271
+0.762

+1.424

+2.171
+0.749

+1.482
+4.106
+2.476
+1.236

+5.801
+7.595
+6.190
+6.812

+8.131

+1.077
+2.451
+2.071

+2.434
+4.267

Denní čas

15:31:49.277
15:33:45.690
15:35:41.988
15:37:37.696
15:39:32.130

15:41:25.870
15:43:26.505
15:45:20.488

15:31:56.839
15:33:52.360
15:35:48.827

15:37:46.207
15:39:43.027
15:41:39.837
15:43:37.553

15:45:37.673

15:31:57.429
15:33:53.773

15:35:51.390
15:37:49.277
15:39:49.222
15:41:45.867

15:43:41.624
15:45:40.992

15:31:56.640
15:33:56.227
15:35:53.129
15:37:50.085

15:39:50.601
15:41:47.608
15:43:43.853
15:45:41.522

15:31:58.428
15:33:57.186
15:35:54.522

15:37:52.591
15:39:53.284
15:41:52.347
15:43:50.170

15:45:46.757

15:31:48.239

15:33:44.031
15:35:45.624
15:37:49.011
15:39:50.993
15:41:53.597

15:43:57.520

15:31:58.889

15:34:04.475
15:36:11.138
15:38:19.175
15:40:26.832

15:42:34.852
15:44:44.705

Kolo

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(58) RICHARD ČÁP
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(168) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(34) LIBOR ŠINDLER
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:44.738
1:44.264

1:44.254

1:44.649
1:46.400

1:44.868
1:45.821

1:43.906

1:45.076
1:44.235

1:46.545
1:49.833
1:46.586
1:47.067

1:48.742
1:49.478

1:48.978
1:49.336
1:49.061
1:48.736

1:48.399

1:48.429

1:49.393
1:48.978
1:49.280

1:48.954
1:49.271
1:50.209

1:44.788
1:44.389
1:44.600

1:43.362

1:45.170
1:43.956
2:29.366

1:49.888

1:51.274
1:50.230
1:50.422
1:50.715

1:50.068
1:52.789

1:51.171
1:51.868
1:50.703

Dif

+0.484
+0.010

+0.395
+2.146

+0.614
+1.567

+1.170
+0.329

+2.639
+5.927
+2.680
+3.161

+0.343
+1.079

+0.579
+0.937
+0.662
+0.337

+0.964
+0.549
+0.851

+0.525
+0.842
+1.780

+1.426
+1.027
+1.238

+1.808
+0.594

+46.004

+1.386
+0.342
+0.534
+0.827

+0.180
+2.901

+1.945
+2.642
+1.477

Denní čas

15:31:36.588

15:33:21.326
15:35:05.590
15:36:49.844
15:38:34.493
15:40:20.893

15:42:05.761
15:43:51.582

15:31:40.112
15:33:24.018
15:35:09.094
15:36:53.329

15:38:39.874
15:40:29.707
15:42:16.293
15:44:03.360

15:31:42.426
15:33:31.168
15:35:20.646

15:37:09.624
15:38:58.960
15:40:48.021
15:42:36.757

15:44:25.156

15:31:43.741

15:33:32.170
15:35:21.563
15:37:10.541
15:38:59.821

15:40:48.775
15:42:38.046
15:44:28.255

15:31:36.953
15:33:21.741
15:35:06.130
15:36:50.730

15:38:34.092
15:40:19.262
15:42:03.218
15:44:32.584

15:31:43.796
15:33:33.684

15:35:24.958
15:37:15.188
15:39:05.610
15:40:56.325

15:42:46.393
15:44:39.182

15:31:46.161

15:33:37.332
15:35:29.200
15:37:19.903
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(70) STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(89) TOMÁŠ MAŇÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:06.942

2:06.590

2:07.459
2:07.490
2:06.835

2:07.210

2:07.140
2:06.445
2:07.343
2:09.773

2:05.670

2:07.303

Dif

+0.352

+0.869
+0.900
+0.245

+0.620

+1.470
+0.775
+1.673
+4.103

+1.633

Denní čas

15:32:02.599

15:34:09.541
15:36:16.131
15:38:23.590
15:40:31.080
15:42:37.915

15:44:45.125

15:32:03.210

15:34:10.350
15:36:16.795
15:38:24.138
15:40:33.911

15:42:39.581
15:44:46.884
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